
Monday 5th August – Dr. Karin Sowada (Macquarie University)
“The Liquid Commodities Trade between Egypt and the Levant in the Early 
Bronze Age”

Monday 12th August – Dr. Kyle Keimer (Macquarie University)
“At the Edge of Chaos: Khirbet el-Rai in the 11thc. BC”

Monday 19th August – Dr. Kathryn Eriksson (Independent Researcher)
“Dating the Mid-Second Millennium BCE Eruption of Thera: Have we 
Reached an Agreement Between Relative Chronology and Science?”

Monday 26th August – Dr. Melissa Kennedy (University of Western 
Australia)
“Preliminary Results from the first two seasons of the AAKSAU and 
AAKSAK Hinterland Ground Surveys”

Monday 2nd September – University of Sydney Honours Students 
Stella Quast - "Working with Water: Three Capitals of Ancient Ethiopia"
Victoria Tran - “Archaeoacoustics: Investigating prehistoric sound” 

Monday 9th September – James Roberts (University of New England)
“The Faunal Remains from Saruq al-Hadid: An insight into the human 
occupation of the desert fringes of southeastern Arabia during late 
prehistory”

Monday 16th September – Dr. John Tidmarsh (University of Sydney)
“A View from the Summit: Excavations at Jebel Khalid on the Euphrates”

Monday 23rd September – Holly Winter (University of Sydney)
“Reassessing Middle Bronze Age Courtyard Palaces in the Southern 
Levant”

Monday 30th September – MID SEMESTER BREAK
Monday 7th October – PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Monday 14th October – Dr. Chris Ames (University of Wollongong)
Title to be confirmed

Monday 21st October – Paula Phillips (University of Melbourne)
“The Tell at Fara South”

Monday 28th October – Agata Calabrese (University of Sydney)
“The archaeology of senses: A GIS approach to investigate past sensorial 
experience, the case of the EBA North Mesopotamian funerary remains”
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